Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

VX 8618.460
Locking bar latch to CNOMO

State: 8.11.2025 (Source: rittal.com/si-sl)

L) wemws D)oy o ) wewsmensysewcsms | p(0IATA [

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP


https://www.rittal.com/si-sl
https://www.rittal.com/si-sl
https://www.rittal.com/si-sl

VX 8618.460 - Locking bar latch to CNOMO for VX, VX IT

To fit all locking bars in single-door enclosures and glazed doors with standard lock or comfort
handle VX. The latch prevents the locking bars from moving when the door is open.

Features

Model No.

Benefits

Note

To fit enclosure type

Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM9

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2025

VX 8618.460

The latch prevents the locking bars from movingwhen the door is
open

CNOMO is a French automobile industry standard. For safety
reasons, it must not be possible to lock the handle whilst the door is
open.

VX
VXIT

10 pc(s).

0.1

0.12

83015000
4028177921900
EC000327

27409217



