## Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.





## VX 8618.460 Locking bar latch to CNOMO

State: 8.11.2025 (Source: rittal.com/si-sl)



## VX 8618.460 - Locking bar latch to CNOMO for VX, VX IT

To fit all locking bars in single-door enclosures and glazed doors with standard lock or comfort handle VX. The latch prevents the locking bars from moving when the door is open.

## **Features**

Model No.	VX 8618.460
Benefits	The latch prevents the locking bars from movingwhen the door is open
Note	CNOMO is a French automobile industry standard. For safety reasons, it must not be possible to lock the handle whilst the door is open.
To fit enclosure type	VX VX IT
Packs of	10 pc(s).
Net weight	0.1
Gross weight	0.12
Customs tariff number	83015000
EAN	4028177921900
ETIM 9	EC000327
ECLASS 8.0	27409217

© Rittal 2025 2